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May 2010 Graduates 
 

Mohd Izzat Abdul Malek 
Izwan Abu 

Maria Agostinone 
Michael Aldinger 

Thomas Anielewski 
Robert Antochy 

Joseph Azmy 
Justine Barron 
Joseph Breslin 

Michelle Brinton 
Michael Brown 

Brandon Carangi 
Nicholas Cerminara 

Kenneth Chonillo 
Kara Christman 
Joseph Decree 
Kevin Dischinat 

Michael Fairchild 
Thomas Fischer 

Nicholas Gargasz 
Geoffrey Gyapong 
Oliverio Hernandez 

Brian Hoge 
Amanda Janus 
Laura Jeffery 

Meghan Jones 
Robert Justice 

Cherilyn Kawash 
Soo A Kim 

Justin Kobialka 
Brennan Kohrherr 

Jason Kramer 
Jie Lin 

Xiaoli Liu 
Julia Livingston 

Fiona Lok 
William Makatche 

Sarah Mathers 

Stephen Matthews 
Kaitlyn McNulty 

Shana Mest 
Matthew Modzelewski 

Ahmad Faiez Mohamed Pisal 
MD Nasrul Hadi Mohd Shaari 

Lauren Moore 
Laura Morgan 

Daniel Morgenstern 
Muhd Nur Azree Muhd Nur Azhar 

Charles Myers 
Brandon O’Hara 

Andrew Otto 
Michael Poluszejko 

Andrea Prechtl 
Matthew Radlow 

Alyssa Rasso 
Alissa Reese 

Ryan Roebuck 
Gina Rusnak 

Holly Scheffer 
Erica Sharpe 
Allison Shultz 

Melanie Smith 
Nicholas Smith 
Nicole Stewart 

Mohamad Shazwan Suhaimi 
Kelly Tomer 

Cory Ulm 
Kyndra Vasi 

Rachel Walla 
Brett Warren 

Danielle Wilkie 
David Wingard 

Nicole Woodhall 
Joshua Yorke 

Amanda Zahoran 
Joseph Zeamer

 

 
 
 
 
 
  



 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Eberly graduates Evan Kuntz, Brandon Carangi (Math 
Marshall), Brennan Kohrherr, Dan Morgenstern, and 
Faculty Marshall Pat Schulte 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Smeal Act Sci’s Top GPA Graduates: Maria Agostinone 

and Josh Yorke

 
 

Sapphire Graduates 

Michael Fairchild 
Eric Giangiulio 
Julia Livingston 
Thomas Mellor 
Nicole Stewart 

Josh Yorke 
 
 
 
 

Schreyer Graduates 

Maria Agostinone 
Joseph Azmy 

Ying-Hui Huang 
Kaitlyn McNulty 

Andrew Parr 
Allison Shultz 

Fan Xie 
 
 
 
 

Graduates with Distinction 

 
With Highest Distinction 

Maria Agostinone 
Brandon Carangi 
Sarah Mathers 
Ryan Roebuck 

Josh Yorke 
 

With High Distinction 
Robert Antochy 
Michelle Brinton 

Stephen Matthews 
Brett Warren 

 
With Distinction 

Michael Poluszejko 
Erica Sharpe 

Melanie Smith 
 
 

The top 12% of baccalaureate degree candidates from 
any college graduate With Distinction. That 12% is 
divided into “With Highest Distinction” (top 2%), “With 
High Distinction” (4%), and “With Distinction” (6%).  

 
 



 
Smeal Graduates in Actuarial Science

 


